PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HI-PLAINS R-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $ 85,139.30 $1,021,671.54 $ 85,139.30 $ 936,532.24
August $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 85,139.31 $ 85,139.30 $0.01 $1,021,671.54 $ 170,278.60 $ 851,392.94
September $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 85,139.30 $85,139.31 -$0.01 $1,021,671.54 $ 255,417.90 $ 766,253.64
October $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85,139.30 $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $1,021,671.54 $ 340,557.20 $681,114.34
November $ 85,139.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 85,139.30 $ 85,139.30 $ 0.00 $1,021,671.54 $ 425,696.50 $ 595,975.04
December $ 12,629.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 12,629.69 $ 85,139.30 -$ 72,509.61 $ 876,652.38 $ 438,326.19 $ 438,326.19
January $ 73,058.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 507.26 $ 72,550.97 $12,629.69 $59,921.28 $ 876,675.57 $511,384.42 $ 365,291.15
February $ 73,069.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 73,069.78 $ 72,550.97 $518.81 $ 876,733.30 $ 584,454.20 $292,279.10
March $ 73,203.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 73,203.42 $ 73,069.78 $ 133.64 $ 877,267.89 $ 657,657.62 $ 219,610.27
April $ 73,203.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 73,203.42 $ 73,203.42 $0.00 $ 877,267.89 $ 730,861.04 $ 146,406.85
May $ 73,203.43 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 73,203.43 $ 73,203.42 $0.01 $ 877,267.89 $ 804,064.47 $ 73,203.42
June $ 73,092.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 73,092.48 $ 73,203.43 -$ 110.95 $ 877,156.95 $ 877,156.95 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 877,156.95 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 507.25



